
American Style Pancake Stack
- Mixed berry compote, crème fraiche & maple syrup. 
- Bacon and maple syrup. 

Our Toasties
- Cheese 
- Bacon  
- Bacon & cheese
- Sausage, bacon & cheese 

Avo on Toast
Sandwi made crushed avocado, olive oil, sea salt, 
chilli flakes & tomato (vegan).

Mozzarella Toast
Fresh mozzarella, pesto mayo, beetroot & tomato.

Grilled Halloumi
Hummus, schug, tomato & fried egg.

Smoked Salmon 
Cream cheese, soft boiled egg, pickled radish & dill.

The Ultimate
Crispy smoked bacon, fried egg, avocado, lemon mayo & cress.

Vegan Power
Smoked paprika aioli, avocado, tomato, vegan chicken skewer 
& harissa dressing (vegan).

Meaty
Smoked BBQ ketchup, grilled tomato, hash brown, cispy bacon, and a 
fried egg inside a brioche bun with a watercress rocula mix.

Vegan
Smoked BBQ ketchup, grilled tomato, hash brown, mushrooms, vegan 
sausage, and avocado in a brioche bun with a watercress rocula mix.

Porky
Pulled pork, crispy bacon, melted cheese & smoky BBQ ketchup.

ON SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD SANDWI STYLE PATTIES SANDWI IN A PITTA

Using high quality meat from Ruby & Whites, all our patties are 8oz 
gluten free and cooked medium well, slightly pink to keep them juicy.

Our famous Middle Eastern style pitta filled with delicious street food.

Our Middle Eastern Gyros, served in a rustic flatbread.

All of our burgers are served with our brioche style buns, arugula, 
tomato, red onion & pickled cucumber.

V = Vegetarian    /   VG = Vegan    /    DF = Dairy Free

Our delicious patty, topped with BBQ 
tender gyro pulled pork, fried onion straws, 
smoked cheese & lightly spiced tomato 

chutney sauce.

SINGLE £12.00 DOUBLE £14.50

Bauhaus

Our delicious vegan patty with mushrooms, 
sliced avocado, vegan cheese & vegan 

smoked paprika aioli.

SINGLE £12.00 DOUBLE £14.50

Dizengoff (vg)

Create your own using toppings and extras 
from our ‘add-ons’.

SINGLE £10.00 DOUBLE £12.50
FRIED CHICKEN £10.00

Habima

Our delicious patty, topped with spiced 
merguez sausage, preserved lemon mayo, 
grilled sunblushed tomato & halloumi 

cheese.

SINGLE £12.00 DOUBLE £14.50

Margosa

Whilst every care is taken, our kitchen does have products 
that contain nuts and sesame please make staff aware of 

any allergens or other dietary needs.

*

£3.95 £3.95

£8.25

£8.50

£8.95

Sweet Potato Fries

Pulled pork, crispy bacon, cheese, crispy onion, BBQ 
ketchup & chipotle mayo.

Vegan shawarma, vegan cheese, crispy onion, BBQ 
ketchup & chipotle mayo.

House Fries

Southern fried chicken, cheese, spring onion, sweet chilli 
& chipotle mayo.

Fried chicken, sticky dukkah slaw, streaky 
smoky bacon, grilled seeded red chillies & 

melted cheddar cheese.

SINGLE £12.00 DOUBLE £14.50

Sheinkin

Our delicious patty, topped with strips of 
sirloin steak, fried egg, Brie, caramelised 

onion & BBQ ambe mayo.

SINGLE £13.95 DOUBLE £16.00

King David

ADD ONS

SAUCE POT £1

- Gluten free bun

- Extra smoked cheese

- Sticky dukkah slaw

- BBQ ambe mayo

- Strips of sirloin steak - Grilled Halloumi

- Crispy bacon

- Smoked paprika aioli

- Free range fried egg

- Gyro pulled pork

- Sun blushed tomato

- Lightly spiced tomato chutney

- Vegan cheese

- Sliced avocado

- Harissa ketchup

- Extra Cheddar cheese

- Grilled seeded red chillies

- Preserved lemon mayo

- Brie - Merguez sausage

- Mushrooms

- Vegan mayo

£2 £1

£1

£1

£2.50

£3

£1

£1.50

£1

£1

£1

£3

£3.50

£2

£1

£2.50

(add spiced Merguez sausage £3.00)

(add spiced Merguez sausage £3.00)

(add Halloumi £2.50)

(add Halloumi £2.50)

Spiced battered fish, lemon aioli, Sandwi 
salad, pickled cabbage & harissa sweet.

£10.50

Pitta Hnamal

Beef & lamb kofta, tahini, Sandwi Salad, 
fried onions & harissa.

Spiced chicken schnitzel, smoked 
paprika aioli, fried onions, Sandwi salad, 

harissa sweet chilli sauce, parsley.

£10.50 £10.50

Pitta Shuk Hacarmel Pitta King George

Chicken skewer with hummus, Sandwi 
salad, rustic fries & cripy onion, drizzled 

with tzatziki & chipotle sauce.

Shish Kebab with hummus, spiced sauce, 
Sandwi salad, crispy onion & rustic fries, 

drizzled with tahini & amba.

£12.50 £12.50

Chicken Skewers Vegan Shish Kebab (vg)

Spiced cauliflower florets, hummus, 
schug, Sandwi salad, pickled cabbage, 

aubergine, tahini & ambe.

£9.95

Pitta Hapishpeshim (vg)

SEE KIDS MENU BEHIND!

Add on Fried Egg £1.50  

Add on Mushrooms £1.00  

Add on Vegan scrambled egg £1.95  

Add on Soft boiled egg £1.50  

Add on Smoked Salmon £2.95

Add on Sunblushed tomato £1.00

ALL DAY EATS

BREKKIE PLATES

SANDWI STACKS

SIDES

ADD 50P FOR EATING IN FOOD MENU

Fried Egg £1.50  

Soft Boiled Egg £1.50Crispy Bacon £2.50Halloumi £2.50  

Extra Bread £1.00Add on:

SANDWI STREET FRIES

£6.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.95
£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

The Meaty One
Hash brown, crispy smoked bacon, 
grilled sausage, fried eggs, grilled 
tomato, balsamic glazed mushrooms, 
baked beans, black pudding & 
sourdough toast.  

The Vegan One
Vegan British sausages, hash brown, 
grilled tomato, balsamic glazed 
mushrooms, Zaatar avocado, sautéed 
kale, baked beans & sourdough toast 
(vegan).

The Veggie One
Vegan British sausages, hash 
brown, grilled tomato, balsamic 
glazed mushrooms, Zaatar 
avocado, fried eggs, baked beans 
& sourdough toast.

The No Bread One
Hash browns, topped with 
mushrooms, kale, smoked salmon, 
avocado & soft boiled egg.

£10.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.95



Single

Double

Latte 
Cappucino
Mocha
Flavoured Latte                                        
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
Americano
Filter Coffee
Macchiato
Espresso
Flat White
Cortado
Babyccino
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Strawberry Power
Strawberry, banana, Greek Yogurt, granola, honey & milk

Mixed berries, apples, kiwis, granola, 
honey & fresh orange juice

Bananas, kiwis, dates, granola & almond milk
The Ultimate (Dairy free/vegan)

Merry Berry (Dairy free)

3.10

3.10

3.45

3.45

2.75

1.50

2.55

2.10

2.95

2.55

1.50

3.45 

3.45

5.50

8.95

All £5.45

2.75

2.75

3.25American style pancake stack with 
banana & maple syrup

Cream cheese & scrambled egg 
on toast  

Beans on toast with grated 
cheddar cheese

Kid’s bacon & cheese toastie

Sausage & bacon sandwich 

£5.50Breakfast & Brunch

English Breakfast

Green Tea
Decaf Breakfast Red Berry

Earl Grey

Mint
All £2.50

TEA

SMOOTHIES

BEER & CIDER

DISTILLED CRAFT GIN & TONIC

ICED

BBQ pulled pork, melted cheddar 
cheese in a mini pitta served with 
rustic fries & mini Sandwi salad

Kid’s mezze plate                     
(Sandwi hummus, sliced tomato, 
cucumber, carrot sticks, sliced apple, 
falafel & toasted pitta 

Kid’s Telavivian style 4oz patty with 
melted cheddar cheese, rustic fries & 
mini Sandwi salad

Classic falafel in a mini pitta, 
hummus, mini Sandwi salad & sweet 
potato fries 

£7.00

£5.95

£7.50

£6.50

Lunchtime and Later

SMALL£ REGULAR 

WINE

£

Chardonnay

Zinfandel

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

Chenin Blanc

20.00

22.00

24.00

23.00

20.00

4.95

5.50

5.95

6.50

4.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

8.95

6.95

White

Rose

BOTTLE 175ml 250ml

Merlot

Shiraz
Malbec

Rioja

20.00

23.00

22.00

26.00

4.95

5.75

6.25

6.50

6.95

7.75

8.50

8.95

Red

Prosecco 24.00

Sparkling

Draft from Left Handed Giant

IPA

Beer Bottles 330ml

Cider 500ml Bottle

Lager 3.95

3.95

5.50

5.50

4.95

4.95

HALF PINT

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Mocha

3.50

2.95

3.95

3.95

*wine also available in 125ml


