



BURGERS

ON SOURDOUGH OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

ALL DAY EATS -

American Style Pancake Stack - Mixed berry compote, crème fraiche & r - Bacon and maple syrup.	naple syrup.	£6.95
Our Toasties - Cheese - Bacon - Bacon & cheese - Sausage, bacon & cheese		£3.95 £4.25 £4.95 £6.95
Avo on Toast Sandwi made crushed avocado, olive oil, chilli flakes & tomato (vegan).	sea salt,	£6.95
Add on Smoked Salmon £2.95 Add on Fried Egg £1.50	Add on Vegan scrambled egg £1.95	
Add on Sunblushed tomato $\pounds1.00$ Add on Mushrooms $\pounds1.00$	Add on Soft boiled egg £1.50	
Mozzarella Toast Fresh mozzarella, pesto mayo, beetroot &	tomato.	£7.50
Grilled Halloumi Hummus, schug, tomato & fried egg.		£7.50
Smoked Salmon Cream cheese, soft boiled egg, pickled rac	dish & dill.	£7.95
The Ultimate Crispy smoked bacon, fried egg, avocado,	, lemon mayo & cress.	£7.95
Vegan Power Smoked paprika aioli, avocado, tomato, v & harissa dressing (vegan).		£8.50
SANDW	I STACKS ———	
Meaty Smoked BBQ ketchup, grilled tomato, hash fried egg inside a brioche bun with a water	brown, cispy bacon, and a cress rocula mix.	£8.50
Vegan Smoked BBQ ketchup, grilled tomato, hash sausage, and avocado in a brioche bun wi		£8.50
Porky Pulled pork, crispy bacon, melted cheese &		£8.50
BREKKI	E PLATES	
The Meaty One £10.95 Hash brown, crispy smoked bacon, grilled sausage, fried eggs, grilled tomato, balsamic glazed mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding & sourdough toast.	The Veggie One £10 Vegan British sausages, hash brown, grilled tomato, balsamic glazed mushrooms, Zaatar avocado, fried eggs, baked bea & sourdough toast.).50
The Vegan One £10.50).50
Vegan British sausages, hash brown, grilled tomato, balsamic glazed mushrooms, Zaatar avocado, sautéed kale, baked beans & sourdough toast (vegan).	Hash browns, topped with mushrooms, kale, smoked salmor avocado & soft boiled egg.	1,
Add on: Extra Bread £1	.00 Fried Egg £1.50	
	2 50 S-4 B-1 J F 01 50	

Halloumi £2.50 Crispy Bacon £2.50 Soft Boiled Egg £1.50

SANDWI STYLE PATTIES

Using high quality meat from Ruby & Whites, all our patties are 8oz gluten free and cooked medium well, slightly pink to keep them juicy.

– Sheinkin 🖌 – Bauhaus -DOUBLE £14.50 SINGLE £12.00

SINGLE £12.00

SINGLE £12.00

SINGLE £12.00

- Gluten free bun

- Sticky dukkah slaw

- Crispy bacon

- Brie

chutney sauce.

Our delicious patty, topped with spiced

merguez sausage, preserved lemon mayo, grilled sunblushed tomato & halloumi

cheese.

Dizengoff (vg)

Our delicious vegan patty with mushrooms,

sliced avocado, vegan cheese & vegan

smoked paprika aioli.

Margosa /

DOUBLE £14.50

DOUBLE £14.50

Our delicious patty, topped with BBQ Fried chicken, sticky dukkah slaw, streaky smoky bacon, grilled seeded red chillies & tender gyro pulled pork, fried onion straws, smoked cheese & lightly spiced tomato melted cheddar cheese.

King David -

SINGLE £13.95 DOUBLE £16.00

Our delicious patty, topped with strips of sirloin steak, fried egg, Brie, caramelised onion & BBQ ambe mayo.

DOUBLE £14.50

Habima -

SINGLE £10.00 DOUBLE £12.50 FRIED CHICKEN £10.00

Create your own using toppings and extras from our 'add-ons'.

All of our burgers are served with our brioche style buns, arugula, tomato, red onion & pickled cucumber.

- Strips of sirloin steak £3.50 - Extra smoked cheese £2 - Gyro pulled pork £1 - Vegan cheese

£2.50 - Sun blushed tomato - Sliced avocado

SAUCE POT £1

BBQ ambe mayo	- Lightly spiced tomato chutney	- Preserved le
Vegan mayo	- Harissa ketchup	- Smoked pa

ADD ONS £2 - Free range fried egg £1.50 - Extra Cheddar cheese £1 £1 - Grilled Halloumi £2.50 £3 - Merguez sausage £3 £1 - Grilled seeded red chillies £1 £1 - Mushrooms £1 £1

/0	- Lightly spiced tomato chutney	- Preserved lemon mayo
	- Harissa ketchup	- Smoked paprika aioli

V = Vegetarian / VG = Vegan / DF = Dairy Free

SEE KIDS MENU BEHIND ! PITTAS SANDWI IN A PITTA Our famous Middle Eastern style pitta filled with delicious street food. Pitta Hapishpeshim (vg) — Pitta Hnamal Spiced cauliflower florets, hummus, Spiced battered fish, lemon aioli, Sandwi schug, Sandwi salad, pickled cabbage, salad, pickled cabbage & harissa sweet. aubergine, tahini & ambe. - £9.95 -£10.50 Pitta King George -Pitta Shuk Hacarmel -Spiced chicken schnitzel, smoked Beef & lamb kofta, tahini, Sandwi Salad, paprika aioli, fried onions, Sandwi salad, fried onions & harissa. harissa sweet chilli sauce, parsley. - £10.50--£10.50 -(add Halloumi £2.50) (add spiced Merguez sausage £3.00) Our Middle Eastern Gyros, served in a rustic flatbread. Chicken Skewers -–Vegan Shish Kebab (vg)— Chicken skewer with hummus, Sandwi Shish Kebab with hummus, spiced sauce, salad, rustic fries & cripy onion, drizzled Sandwi salad, crispy onion & rustic fries, with tzatziki & chipotle sauce. drizzled with tahini & amba. - £12.50 -£12.50 (add spiced Merguez sausage £3.00) (add Halloumi £2.50) - SIDES £3.95 House Fries Sweet Potato Fries £3.95 SANDWI STREET FRIES Vegan shawarma, vegan cheese, crispy onion, BBQ £8.25 ketchup & chipotle mayo. Southern fried chicken, cheese, spring onion, sweet chilli £8.50 Pulled pork, crispy bacon, cheese, crispy onion, BBQ £8.95 ketchup & chipotle mayo. Whilst every care is taken, our kitchen does have products that contain nuts and sesame please make staff aware of any allergens or other dietary needs.



& chipotle mayo.

KID'S MENU

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST	&	BRUNCH	 £5.50

American style pancake stack with banana & maple syrup

Cream cheese & scrambled egg on toast

Beans on toast with grated cheddar cheese

Kid's bacon & cheese toastie

Sausage & bacon sandwich

LUNCHTIME	AND	LATER	••••••

BBQ pulled pork, melted cheddar	£7.00
cheese in a mini pitta served with	
rustic fries & mini Sandwi salad	

Kid's mezze plate (Sandwi hummus, sliced tomato, cucumber, carrot sticks, sliced apple, falafel & toasted pitta

Kid's Telavivian style 4oz patty with melted cheddar cheese, rustic fries & mini Sandwi salad

Classic falafel in a mini pitta, £6.50 hummus, mini Sandwi salad & sweet potato fries

	£	SMALL	REGULAR
Latte		2.75	3.10
Cappucino		2.75	3.10
Mocha		3.25	3.45
Flavoured Latte			
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut			3.45
Americano			2.75
Filter Coffee			1.50
Macchiato			2.55
Espresso			2.10
Flat White			2.95
Cortado			2.55
Babyccino			1.50
Chai Latte			3.45
Hot Chocolate			3.45
····· ICED ···			

Iced Latte	3.50
Iced Americano	2.95
Iced Chai Latte	3.95
Iced Mocha	3.95

TEA English Breakfast Earl Grey Decaf Breakfast **Red Berry** Green Tea Mint All £2.50

.....

£5.95

£7.50

- SMOOTHIES -

Strawberry Power Strawberry, banana, Greek Yogurt, granola, honey & milk

Merry Berry (Dairy free) Mixed berries, apples, kiwis, granola, honey & fresh orange juice

The Ultimate (Dairy free/vegan) Bananas, kiwis, dates, granola & almond milk

All £5.45 -

White

Chardonnay Pinot Grigio Sauvignon Bl Chenin Blanc

Rose Zinfandel...

Red Merlot Malbec Shiraz Rioja

Sparkling

Draft from L Lager IPA Beer Bottles Cider 500ml

Single Double

ALCOHOL

WINE			
£	BOTTLE	175ml	250ml
••••••	20.00	4.95	6.95
	22.00	5.50	7.50
lanc	24.00	5.95	7.50
c	23.00	6.50	8.95
••••••	20.00	4.95	6.95
	20.00	4.95	6.95
	23.00	5.75	7.75
	22.00	6.25	8.50
	26.00	6.50	8.95

Prosecco 24.00

- BEER & CIDER -

Left Handed Giant	HALF	PINT	
	3.95	5.50	
	3.95	5.50	
330ml			4.95
Bottle			4.95

DISTILLED CRAFT GIN & TONIC -

 . 5.	50
 . 8	.95

*wine also available in 125ml